
Agent Region Email Address Website

AC-Australian Centre Brazil vinicius@australiancentre.com.br https://australiancentre.com.br/en/ 

S7 Study Viagens e Turismo Ltda (S7 Intercamb Brazil contato@s7intercambio.com.br https://novazelandiabrasil.com.br/ 

Viaja Estudia Chile info@viajaestudia.cl www.viajaestudia.cl 

AAedu International Limited China aanz@aa-intl.com https://www.aaliuxue.com/

Aoji International Education Limited China marketing.nz@aoji.cn  http://www.aoji.cn/ 

Austlink Education Group China info@austlinkvisa.com  www.austlinkvisa.com 

Beijing New Oriental Vision Overseas Consulti China novo-anz@xdf.cn https://liuxue.xdf.cn/en_site/

Beijing Ruier Education Consulting Co China info@ruieredu.org http://www.ruiereducation.org/

Borderless International Group Ltd China info@borderless.net.nz https://borderless.net.nz/ 

C&A International Education Group China info@cna2015.com https://www.cna.nz/ 

China Education Service Center (Hubei) China chuguo668@aliyun.com

D&LT Consultants China nz@edubridge.com.cn www.edubridge.com.cn

Eden Education China 95529084@qq.com

EduGlobal China China cecilia.wang@eduglobal.com http://www.eduglobal.com/ 

EIC-Education International Cooperation Gro China admission.nz@eic.org.cn http://www.eic.org.cn/ 

Erudition International Group Ltd China info@erudition.hk www.eieg.org.cn 

Huatong Xinnuo Int'l Cultural Exchange Center China oceania@ht-international.net https://www.iaeglobal.co/ 

iKiwi International Education and Immigration China finance@ikiwi-intl.com www.ikiwi-intl.com 

JJL International Education Exchange Promotio China marketingnz@jjl.cn http://www.jjl.cn/ 

Liu Cheng International Group Limited China hezuo@51liucheng.com https://www.lcig.net/ 

New Way Education China admin@neway.nz

Novo Education Consulting Ltd China info@novoeducation.co.nz https://www.choosenewzealand.com

Shanghai Haojiu Business Service Co., Ltd. China admissions@oliuxue.com www.oliuxue.com

Shinyway International China nz@shinyway.com.cn http://www.igo.cn/ 

Uchain Education China molly.tong@uchain-edu.org http://www.uchain-edu.com/ 

Wiseway Global Co., Ltd. China liaison1@wisewayglobal.com http://www.wiseway.com.cn/ 
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Australia & NZ Int'l Education Centre China anziec88@hotmail.com

Byron International Group Ltd China 3681588@gmail.com http://www.byron2005.com/ 

Fairsquare International (NZ) Ltd China info@fairsquareltd.com

Kiwier International Educaation China application@kiwier.com http://www.kiwier.co.nz/ 

Lime Education Limited China lime.immi@gmail.com 

New Field International (NZ) China sandy@nfeedu.com http://www.nfeedu.com/ 

One Group (NZ) Ltd China lisapang@onevisa.co.nz http://www.onevisa.co.nz/ 

Top New Channel Education Service Ltd. China topnewchannel@gmail.com http://www.nztnc.com/ 

Amber Education Holding Limited China, Hongkong harrylee@amberedu.com http://www.amberedu.com/ 

IEF NZ-International Education Fund China, Hongkong info@ief.co.nz http://www.ief.co.nz/ 

R&F International Education Limited China, Japan rfedu.tony@gmail.com http://www.gonewzealand.cn/ 

IAE Edu Net Ltd - Auckland China, South Korea louis@iaenz.net www.iaeglobal.net 

Global Education Alliance (GEA) China, Taiwan info@geaworld.org http://www.geaworld.org/

Bright Can-Achieve Limited China, Taiwan skyyang@can-achieve.com https://www.can-achieve.com/ 

DW Group (NZ & Australia) Ltd China, Taiwan, Japan, Vietnam abc@51anz.com http://www.51anz.com/

IDP Education Pty Ltd China, Taiwan, Thailand michelle.adams@idp.com www.idp.com

Chance Education China,Saudi Arabia reneexu@gmail.com www.chanceedu.co.nz 

China NZ Cultural Exchange Cnt China,Saudi Arabia kenny.wang@cnnz.co.nz www.cnnz.co.nz 

Be Global Colombia luis@beglobal.com.co www.beglobal.com.co 

Educaminos Colombia director@educaminos.com http://www.educaminos.com/ 

Global Connection Colombia admisiones8@globalconnection.com.co www.globalconnection.com.co 

Grasshopper International/Global Institutions Colombia manuela.acevedo@gi.com.co https://grasshopperstudy.com/ 

LAE Latino American Education Holdings Pty Colombia lae-advisors@lae-edu.com http://www.lae-edu.com/ 

SEA International Colombia lina@sea-international.com http://www.sea-international.com/ 

VIVA STUDIES INTERNATIONAL Colombia info@vivaenz.com http://www.vivaenz.com/ 

AAS Education Consultancy Hong Kong nz@aas.com.hk http://www.aas.com.hk/ 

Arc Three International Co Ltd Japan group-ryugaku@arc3.co.jp http://www.arc3.co.jp/ 

Berkeley House Co., Ltd. Japan overseas.study@berkeleyhouse.co.jp https://berkeleyhouse.co.jp/ 

DEOW Co., Ltd Japan info@deow.jp http://www.deow.net/ 

GLAD Inc. Japan sogabe@glad-jp.com
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H.I.S. New Zealand Ltd Japan akl-in@his-oceania.com https://www.histravel.co.nz/ja/

Japan Study Abroad Foundation Japan info@japanstudyabroad.org http://www.japanstudyabroad.org/ 

Kinki Nippon Tourist Co LTD Japan setsunan2015@or.knt.co.jp http://www.knt-ks.co.jp/ 

Logworks Co.,Ltd Japan kawada@log-works.com http://www.log-works.com/ 

Melbourne Education Centre Japan info@mec-ryugaku.jp http://www.mec-ryugaku.jp/ 

Ryugaku Information Center Japan agatsuma@ryugaku-johokan.com https://www.ryugaku-johokan.com/ 

Ryugaku Journal Inc Japan kenichi-yokoyama@ryugaku.co.jp http://www.ryugaku.co.jp/ 

Study Abroad Association Japan info@ryugaku.or.jp https://www.ryugaku.or.jp/

WISH International Inc Japan nz@wish.co.jp http://www.wish.co.jp/ 

Gina & Partners (NZ) Ltd Japan gina@ginapartners.com https://www.ginapartners.com/ 

JTB New Zealand Ltd. Japan admin.nz@jtbap.com 

Chongro Overseas Educational Institute South Korea proman@coei.com https://csaf.coei.com/

Genie Study Abroad South Korea contact@geniestudyabroad.com 

IAE Edu Net, Eduhouse Inc-iae Global South Korea jmcho@EduHouse.net http://www.eduhouse.net/ 

Immigration Trust South Korea simon@immigrationtrust.co.nz http://www.immigrationtrust.co.nz/ 

PyeongtaekU Industry Academy Coop Foundation South Korea hyedamee@ptu.ac.kr https://ica.ptu.ac.kr/ 

SiS International South Korea study@siskorea.net http://www.siskorea.net/ 

SOL NZ South Korea simon.kim@solnz.net www.solnz.net 

Yumin Consulting South Korea sunny@yumin.co.nz www.yumin.co.nz 

NZ Open Education South Korea jerrygoya@gmail.com http://www.open-learning.co.nz/ 

Blue Studies International Latin America andreap@bluestudies.com https://www.bluestudies.com/ 

StudyCo.com Middle East claire.maatouk@studyco.com http://www.studyco.com/ 

Global Student Middle East bridget@globalstudent.co.nz http://www.global-student.com/ 

Inter-Express Paraguay monica@interexpress.com.py https://interexpress.com.py/ 

Jomel Immigration and Education Consultancy Taiwan samantha@jomelnz.com https://jomelnz.com/ 

Virginia International Education Ltd Taiwan samantha@vie.co.nz http://www.vie.co.nz/

Knowledge Consulting Inc. Taiwan service@knowledge-inc.com.tw 

Oh! Study Education Center Taiwan mickey.huang@ohstudy.net http://www.ohstudy.net/ 

SouthEast Education Service Taiwan sesedu1@settour.com.tw 

Expert Education and Visa Services Thailand info@experteducation.com.au https://experteducation.com/ 
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A&T New Zealand Centre Thailand newzealandcentre@hotmail.com

Hearts&Minds International Education Thailand office@heartsandminds-edu.com http://www.heartsandminds-edu.com/ 

Im Education Thailand info@imeducation.net http://www.imeducation.net/

Kiwi Centre (Thailand) Co Ltd Thailand counselor@kiwicentre.co.th http://www.kiwicentre.co.th/ 

Learning Curve Co., Ltd. Thailand nithiwat@learningcurve-th.com http://www.learningcurve-th.com/

NZ Immigration and Education Services Thailand win.n@nzies.nz www.nzimmigrationservices.com 

NZ Study (Thailand) Thailand jan@nzstudyth.com http://www.nzstudyth.com/ 

OEC Global Education Thailand paweena@oecglobal.com http://www.oecglobal.com/ 

Scholar Guide Co., Ltd. Thailand cc@scholarguide.net http://www.scholarguide.net/

The Best Language & Education Centre Thailand contact@thebest-edu.com http://www.thebest-edu.com/ 

PJ International Ltd Thailand, China info@pjgroup.co.nz http://www.pjgroup.co.nz/

Education Tower Limited Thailand, Japan, Vietnam partnerships@educationtower.com https://educationtower.com/

Australia Education Victoria Pty Ltd Various Regions clientrelations@aeccglobal.com http://www.aeccglobal.com/ 

Go Study Australia Various Regions schools@gostudy.com.au www.gostudy.com.au

Seven Seas Cultural Exchange Various Regions info@sevenseas-culturalexchange.com www.sevenseas-culturalexchange.com

RBS Intellect Various Regions info@rbsintellect.com www.rbsintellect.com

BADA Global Various Regions marketing@badaedu.com www.badaglobal.com 

Duc Anh International Advisory Edu&Tra Co Ltd Vietnam marketing@ducanh.edu.vn https://ducanhduhoc.vn/en/about-us-2/ 

EDUVINA LIMITED COMPANY Vietnam maikieudong@eduvina.edu.vn www.duhocnz.com 

OSLA Company Limited Vietnam myosla.info@gmail.com www.myosla.com 
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